
WALTON HIGH SCHOOL 
YEAR 11 MARCH MOCK EXAMS TIMETABLE 2024 

 

 

DATE START EXAM LENGTH ROOMS CANDS ACC ARR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 4th March 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9.00 – 10.30 am 

Maths Paper 1  
(Non Calculator) 
Higher 

1hr 30  Gym 
71 
41 
79 
46 

209 42 

Maths Paper 1  
(Non Calculator) 
Foundation  

1 hr 30 37 
MR1 
MR2 
MR3 
MR4 
MR5 
Home 
MP Office 
MR Office 

       

 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 4th March 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
13.40 – 15.10 pm 

Maths Paper 2  
(Calculator) 
Higher 
 

1hr 30  Gym 
80 
44 
45 
81 

209 42 

Maths Paper 2  
(Calculator) 
Foundation  

1 hr 30 37 
MR1 
MR2 
MR3 
MR4 
MR5 
MR Office 
MP Office 
Home 

       



WALTON HIGH SCHOOL 
YEAR 11 MARCH MOCK EXAMS TIMETABLE 2024 

 

  

DATE START EXAM LENGTH ROOMS CANDS ACC ARR 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday  
5th March 

 
 
 
 
9.00 – 10.30 am 

Maths Paper 3  
(Calculator) 
Higher 
 

1hr 30  Gym 
12 
45 
49 
81 

209 42 

Maths Paper 3  
(Calculator) 
Foundation 

1 hr 30 37 
MR1 
MR2 
MR3 
MR4 
MR5 
MR Office 
MP Office 
Home 

       

 
Tuesday 
5th March 

 
 
 

ACCESS 
STUDENTS 

ONLY 

 
11.05am – 12.10pm 

 
Science Combined (Biology) 
Higher Tier 
 

 
1hr 15 

67 
36 
+1 
81 

 7 

Science Combined (Biology) 
FoundationTier 
 

1hr 15 MR1 
MR2 
MR3 
MR4 
MR5 
MR Office 
MP Office 

 23 

11.05am – 12.45 pm Triple (Biology) Higher Tier 
 

1hr 40   11 

 



WALTON HIGH SCHOOL 
YEAR 11 MARCH MOCK EXAMS TIMETABLE 2024 

 

  

 

DATE START EXAM LENGTH ROOMS ACC ARR 
 

Wednesday 
6th March 

 
ACCESS 

STUDENTS 
ONLY 

Periods 1 & 2 
 

Science Combined 
(Chemistry) Higher Tier 
 

1hr 15 09 
07 
49 
46 

7 

Science Combined 
(Chemistry) FoundationTier 
 

1hr 15 MR1 
MR2 
MR3 
MR4 
MR5 
MR Office 
MP Office 

23 

Periods 1 & 2 Triple (Chemistry)  
Higher Tier 
 

1hr 45  11 

      

 
Thursday  
7th March 

 
 

ACCESS 
STUDENTS 

ONLY 

Periods 5 & 6 
 

Science Combined 
(Physics) Higher Tier 
 

1hr 15 38 
70 
80 
46 

7 

Science Combined 
(Physics) FoundationTier 
 

1hr 15 MR1 
MR2 
MR3 
MR4 
MR5 
MR Office 
MP Office 

23 

Periods 5 & 6 Triple (Physics) Higher Tier 
 

1hr 45  10 

 


