

WALTON HIGH SCHOOL YEAR 11 MARCH MOCK EXAMS TIMETABLE 2024



DATE	START	EXAM	LENGTH	ROOMS	CANDS	ACC ARR
Monday 4 th March	9.00 – 10.30 am	Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) Higher	1hr 30	Gym 71 41 79 46	209	42
		Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) Foundation	1 hr 30	37 MR1 MR2 MR3 MR4 MR5 Home MP Office MR Office		
		Maths Paper 2	1hr 30	Gym	209	42
Monday 4 th March	13.40 – 15.10 pm	(Calculator) Higher	1111 30	80 44 45 81	200	72
		Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation	1 hr 30	37 MR1 MR2 MR3 MR4 MR5 MR Office MP Office Home		



WALTON HIGH SCHOOL YEAR 11 MARCH MOCK EXAMS TIMETABLE 2024



DATE	START	EXAM	LENGTH	ROOMS	CANDS	ACC ARR
Tuesday 5 th March	9.00 – 10.30 am	Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher	1hr 30	Gym 12 45 49 81	209	42
		Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation	1 hr 30	37 MR1 MR2 MR3 MR4 MR5 MR Office MP Office Home		
Tuesday 5 th March	11.05am – 12.10pm	Science Combined (Biology) Higher Tier	1hr 15	67 36 +1 81		7
ACCESS STUDENTS ONLY		Science Combined (Biology) FoundationTier	1hr 15	MR1 MR2 MR3 MR4 MR5 MR Office MP Office		23
	11.05am – 12.45 pm	Triple (Biology) Higher Tier	1hr 40			11



WALTON HIGH SCHOOL YEAR 11 MARCH MOCK EXAMS TIMETABLE 2024



DATE	START	EXAM	LENGTH	ROOMS	ACC ARR
Wednesday 6 th March	Periods 1 & 2	Science Combined (Chemistry) Higher Tier	1hr 15	09 07 49 46	7
ACCESS STUDENTS ONLY		Science Combined (Chemistry) FoundationTier	1hr 15	MR1 MR2 MR3 MR4 MR5 MR Office MP Office	23
	Periods 1 & 2	Triple (Chemistry) Higher Tier	1hr 45		11
	Daviada F 9 C	Caianaa Cambinad	4h = 45	38	7
Thursday 7 th March	Periods 5 & 6	Science Combined (Physics) Higher Tier	1hr 15	70 80 46	7
ACCESS STUDENTS ONLY		Science Combined (Physics) FoundationTier	1hr 15	MR1 MR2 MR3 MR4 MR5 MR Office MP Office	23
	Periods 5 & 6	Triple (Physics) Higher Tier	1hr 45		10